
2018095 GC Wilson Marks Park Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040466 GN

A1

[1] Kagiso LEDWABA

BYE

3

4

TSA030222

TSA031065

GC

GN

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA 6-3, 3-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA031320

A3

Chloe  NEL

BYE

7

8
TSA031343 GC

A4

BYE

[5] Polia GIZDOVA

9

10

TSA031042 GC

A5

[3] Isabella VENTER

BYE

11

12
A6

BYE

Thandeka MASONDO

13

14

TSA040366

TSA021039

Martina GARNEVSKA

Zinhle KHUMALO 6-0, 6-3

15

16
TSA040283 GC

A8

BYE

[6] Makhosazana STEWART

17

18

TSA021371

A9

[7] Maud TSAURA

BYE

19

20

TSA031373 GAU

A10

Jamie MCKENZIE

BYE

21

22
TSA021590 GC

A11

BYE

Bethea MILNER

23

24
TSA048651 GE

A12

BYE

[4] Mikayla PLITT

25

26

TSA021254 GC

A13

[8] Abner DICKSON

BYE

27

28

TSA048653

TSA048624

GN

GE

Claire JARAMBA

Amy BLOCH 6-3, 6-4

29

30

TSA021477

TSA021487

GC

NWP

Karla KRUGER

tristan LIEBENBERG 6-3, 5-7, 11-9

31

32
TSA031367 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Sarah MILLARD

[1] Kagiso LEDWABA

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

6-0, 6-1

Chloe  NEL

[5] Polia GIZDOVA

6-1, 6-0

[3] Isabella VENTER

Thandeka MASONDO

6-0, 6-0

Martina GARNEVSKA

[6] Makhosazana STEWART

6-4, 6-3

[7] Maud TSAURA

Jamie MCKENZIE

Walkover

Bethea MILNER

[4] Mikayla PLITT

6-0, 6-0

[8] Abner DICKSON

Amy BLOCH

6-2, 6-1

Karla KRUGER

[2] Sarah MILLARD

Walkover

[1] Kagiso LEDWABA

[5] Polia GIZDOVA

7-5, 6-3

[3] Isabella VENTER

[6] Makhosazana STEWART

6-0, 6-1

Jamie MCKENZIE

[4] Mikayla PLITT

6-2, 6-1

Amy BLOCH

Karla KRUGER

6-1, 6-0

[1] Kagiso LEDWABA

[3] Isabella VENTER

6-0, 6-2

[4] Mikayla PLITT

Amy BLOCH

3-6, 6-0, 6-3

[3] Isabella VENTER

[4] Mikayla PLITT

4-6, 6-3, 6-3

[4] Mikayla PLITT

[1] Kagiso LEDWABA

Amy BLOCH 6-3, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

Amy BLOCH



[5] Polia GIZDOVA

[6] Makhosazana STEWART 6-0, 6-4

Jamie MCKENZIE

Karla KRUGER 6-0, 6-0

[5] Polia GIZDOVA

Jamie MCKENZIE

6-3, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

Jamie MCKENZIE

[6] Makhosazana STEWART

Karla KRUGER 6-1, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

[6] Makhosazana STEWART

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

Chloe  NEL 6-0, 6-0

Thandeka MASONDO

Martina GARNEVSKA 6-1, 6-2

E3

BYE

Bethea MILNER

E4

[8] Abner DICKSON

BYE

Chloe  NEL

Martina GARNEVSKA

6-2, 6-4

Bethea MILNER

[8] Abner DICKSON

6-2, 6-0

Martina GARNEVSKA

[8] Abner DICKSON

6-2, 5-7, 10-7

9/10 Playoff

[8] Abner DICKSON

Chloe  NEL

Bethea MILNER 6-3, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Chloe  NEL

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

Thandeka MASONDO Walkover

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

BYE

13/14 Playoff

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

Zinhle KHUMALO

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Claire JARAMBA

I8

tristan LIEBENBERG

BYE

I9

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

BYE

I10

BYE

Zinhle KHUMALO

I11

BYE

BYE

Claire JARAMBA

tristan LIEBENBERG

6-1, 6-1

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

Zinhle KHUMALO

6-2, 7-5

I14

BYE

Claire JARAMBA

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

Claire JARAMBA

6-1, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Claire JARAMBA

J1

Zinhle KHUMALO

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Zinhle KHUMALO

K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

tristan LIEBENBERG

K3

BYE

tristan LIEBENBERG

21/22 Playoff

tristan LIEBENBERG

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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